
 
Guildford Friary Bus Station
Stoughton Barrack Road
Worplesdon Village Hall
Pirbright White Hart
Pirbright Camp Slade Road
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's

28
0612
0623
0628
0635
0640
0643
0649

28 Guildford to Knaphill

via Woking - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Knaphill Sainsbury's


	Monday to Friday - Knaphill Sainsbury's

